ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT FOR TERRACES
CHARACTERISTICS
FOCUS extreme versatility in levelling
HEIGHT from 22 to 1020 mm
LOWER BASE SUP-S Ø150 mm SUP-M and SUP-L Ø200 mm
STRENGTH from 400 to 800 kg
MATERIAL
Polypropylene (PP) .

POST BASES AND JOINTS FOR TERRACES  |  SUPPORT  |  459
ØØ
1
ØØ
1
Ø
h
P B
Ø
1
H
H
Ø
CODE H pcs
[mm]
SUPMEXT30 30 25
EXTENSION FOR SUP-M
Patio made with ceramic tiles
on SUP-M with special adapter
(code SUPMHEAD4 available upon request) .
Fastening wooden joists on SUP-M support with head .
ACCESSORY CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE Ø Ø1 pcs
[mm] [mm]
SUPSLHEAD1 70 3 x 14 20
HEAD FOR SUP-S
CODE Ø Ø1 pcs
[mm] [mm]
SUPSLHEAD1 70 3 x 14 20
HEAD FOR SUP-L
CODE Ø pcs
[mm]
SUPMHEAD1 120 25
HEAD FOR SUP-M
CODE B x P H Ø1 pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
SUPMHEAD2 120 x 90 30 3 x 14 25
HEAD FOR SUP-M
CODE H pcs
[mm]
SUPLEXT100 100 20
EXTENSION FOR SUP-L
SLOPE ADAPTER FOR SUP-M AND SUP-L
CODE Ø pcs
[mm]
SUPCORRECT1 200 1% 20
SUPCORRECT2 200 2% 20
SUPCORRECT3 200 3% 20
460  |  SUPPORT  |  POST BASES AND JOINTS FOR TERRACES
H
Ø
H
Ø
Ø
H
H
+
CODE Ø H pcs
[mm] [mm]
SUPS2230 150 22 - 30 20
SUPS2840 150 28 - 40 20
CODE Ø H pcs
[mm] [mm]
SUPM3550 200 35 -50 25
SUPM5070 200 50 - 70 25
SUPM65100 200 65 - 100 25
SUPM95130 200 95 - 130 25
SUPM125160 200 125 - 160 25
SUPM155190 200 155 - 190 25
SUPM185220 200 185 - 220 25
CODES AND DIMENSIONS - SUP-M
CODES AND DIMENSIONS - SUP-S
CODES AND DIMENSIONS - SUP-L
CODE Ø H pcs
[mm] [mm]
SUPL3550 200 35 - 50 20
SUPL5075 200 50 - 75 20
SUPL75120 200 75 - 120 20
SUPL115220 200 115 - 220 20
SUPL215320 200 215 - 320 20
SUPL315420 200 315 - 420 20
CODE Ø H pcs
[mm] [mm]
SUPL415520 200 415 - 520 20
SUPL515620 200 515 - 620 20
SUPL615720 200 615 - 720 20
SUPL715820 200 715 - 820 20
SUPL815920 200 815 - 920 20
SUPL9151020 200 915 - 1020 20
POST BASES AND JOINTS FOR TERRACES  |  SUPPORT  |  461
01 02 03
K KF
X